
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Num. 
952 
179 
927 
635 
319 
73 

941 
733 
422 
590 
841 
560 
761 
732 
993 
111 
379 
514 
403 
615 
293 
922 
826 
697 
113 
842 

Nome 
BARTOLOMEI ALESSANDRO
BUTTI NORIS 
CROTTI DAVIDE 
MANCA NICHOLAS 
PEDRETTI EUGENIO 
TAVASCI SERGIO 
CADEI GIORGIO 
BRAMBILLA ANDREA 
ZAMPARELLI ANDREA 
ERBA STEFANO 
GALLI ALBERTO 
MAZZOLA ANDREA 
FILIPPINI ALESSANDRO 
GAETANI PIETRO 
NARDIN FABIO 
BELOTTI NICOLO' 
ARRIGONI DAVIDE 
FONTANA CARLO MAURO 
MONTALBANO SIMONE 
RADAELLI RICCARDO 
CORRADO GIOVANNI 
BOSISIO IVAN 
RONCHETTI CHRISTIAN 
MONTESARDO GABRIELE 
BRIOSCHI MANUEL 
CAVALLERI VIOLETTA 

Classe 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
125 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

Nazione 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
OVER48 
O48 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
OVER48 
CHALLENGE 
OVER48 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

Moto 
YAMAHA 250 4
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 250 4T 
HONDA 250 4T
KTM 250 4T 
FANTIC 250 4T
KTM 250 2T 
YAMAHA 250 2
GASGAS 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 2
GASGAS 
KTM 250 4T 
HONDA 250 2T
HONDA 
HONDA 250 4T

HONDA 250 4T
HONDA 
GASGAS 250 4T
KTM 250 4T 
KTM 125 2T 
YAMAHA 125 2
HONDA 250 4T
KTM 125 2T 
YAMAHA 125 2
HONDA 250 4T

Motoclub 
SOMMA LOMBARDO 
QUATTRO T 
PARINI 
OGGIONO 
BERBENNO 
BBR OFFROAD 
SOMMA LOMBARDO 
PARINI 
MARIANO COMENSE 
QUATTRO T 
MXE.45 ASD 
MOTOCLUB R.S. 77 A
PASINI RACING 
FAST TEAM 
PORTA NUOVA 
BONATE SOTTO 
MOTO CLUB INTIMIAN
PARINI 
SOMMA LOMBARDO 
BRONCINO 
BBR OFFROAD 
PARINI 
MOTO CLUB INTIMIAN
MARIANO COMENSE 
MOTO CLUB CERVELL
OGGIONO 

mpo Migliore 
2:02.269 
2:02.636 
2:03.482 
2:03.639 
2:04.599 
2:04.730 
2:05.402 
2:06.206 
2:07.558 
2:08.264 
2:08.303 
2:08.494 
2:10.072 
2:10.857 
2:10.969 
2:12.375 
2:12.551 
2:12.775 
2:12.984 
2:14.286 
2:15.520 
2:16.182 
2:18.782 
2:20.623 
2:21.667 
2:25.092 

Diff 

0.367 
1.213 
1.370 
2.330 
2.461 
3.133 
3.937 
5.289 
5.995 
6.034 
6.225 
7.803 
8.588 
8.700 

10.106 
10.282 
10.506 
10.715 
12.017 
13.251 
13.913 
16.513 
18.354 
19.398 
22.823 

Nel Giro
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
3 
2 
4 
5 
4 
5 
2 
2 
2 
4 
5 
3 
3 
4 
2 
4 
2 
4 
3 
2 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro

Stampato: 19/06/2022 10:54:08 

DSC Franco Cencini 

Direttore di gara : Marino Citelli 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022 2°RUN 
CHALLENGE MX1 MX2 

CHALLENGE - QUALIFICHE MX2 GR1 

Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 10:41:17 

MC PARINI - Barzaghi 1.750 Km. 

19/06/2022 10:40 

TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022
2 RUN 


